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Salary ending 31st .March, Classification. ~ ~~ B 
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EDUCATION DEPARTMENT-continued. 
N ATIVE-BCHOOL TEACHERS--continued. 

POlltlon, &C. Place. Date 
of Birth. 

Date at 
Fltst 
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to 
Permanent 
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Date of 
. Temporary 

Appoint 
ment. 
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Examination. 
"asoed. 

RemarkL 
Ip .. ~e 
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1916. S from :E j :g ~~~ 'll ]&; 
__ , ___________ ,~ . ___ -.::.___ I_~ __ O __ L ~ ____ ~ __ ~~ ___ _ oS"'''''' 

------~~, ____ I ____ ~, _____ , ____ '--__ _ I ' . , 
Grade £40-£60-0ontd. £ i £ 

1 Te Kura, Miss R. 55 
2 (Vacant) 
3 (Vawnt) 
4 Hayman,MissE.M.M.T,S'1 50 
5 Orene, Mrs. E. . . 70 
6 Woodhead, Mrs. F. .. 50 

Grade £40-£55. 
7 Topia, Miss E. 
8 Guerin, Miss A. M. 
9 Mane, Miss M. 

10 Webb. Miss D. 
11 McLaohlan, Miss L. 
12 Walker, Mrs. E. 
13 Callaway. Miss C. 

Grade £25-£40. 
14 Mahoney, Miss F. M. L. 
15 Nonnan,MissN. 
16 Williams, Miss C. B. 0 ... 
17 Guerin, Miss N. 
18 Te Ngaio, Miss R. 
19 Korimete, Miss J. 
20 Puha, Miss J. 
21 Needham, Miss W. E. 
22 Irwin, Miss E. A. 
23 And~rson, ~ES A. 
24 Hamiora,~Miss R. 
25 Timbers, Miss D. R. 
26 Ryde, Miss G. E. 
27 Henry. Miss M. 
28 Hill, Miss J. 
29 Broderick, Miss M. 
30 Jones, Miss I. 
31 Wykes, Miss E. H. 
32 Haerewa, Miss A. 
33 Ratema, Miss R. 
34 Guest, Miss F. L. 

.. 

35 Coup"r, Miss D. E. W ... 
36 Blair, Miss S. .. 
37 Hamilton, Miss L. J. . . 
38 Richards, Miss V. I. M ... 
39 Alford, Miss F. C. 
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£ 

I 

iJ 

£ 
Assistant 

Second Assistant .. 

I Third Assistant . 

I 

Second Assistant 

Whangara 
Wharekahika 
Matihetihe 
Oruanui 
Pamapuria 
Tsnoa 

:: I 31/7/96 1/10/13 

Ahipara 
Kaikohe 
Nuhaka 
Rangitukia 
Te Araroa 
Tikitiki 

, Whakarewarewa 

I 
I Ruatoki 

Hapua 
Ahipara 
Kaikohe 
Nuhaka 
Rangitukia 
Te Araroa 
Tikitiki 
Whakarewarewa 
Kokako 
Omarumutu 
Oparure' 
Poroporo 
TeKao 
Te Matai 
Te Teko 
Te Waotu 
Tokaanu 
Tokomaru Bay .. 
Torere 
Tuhara 
'!'uparoa 
Whakarapa 
Whirinaki 
Paparore 
Rangiahua 

25/7/98 
21/7/78 
19/9/91 

ljI/95 
19/2/93 

18/10/93 
27/3/97 

22/12/93 
10/2/75 
28/8/85 

14/4/!J5 
18/1/97 
20/7/00 

15/12/94 
9/Il/96 
15/2/00 

i 24/Il/00 
13/3/99 
II/9/97 
24/1/00 
2/9/96 
3/8/95 

16/8/96 
3/1/94 

I, 13/~~/95 
, 1319/95 
II 8/3/93 

4/3/96 
7/3/00 

17/1/01 
13/7/99 
9/8/93 

12/5/00 
7/11/98 

1/2/15 
1/4/99 
2/8/15 

1/5/13 
2/4/13 

12/8/13 
18/10/15 
21/4/15 
17/8/14 
10/2/Il 

1/7/13 
26/1/14 
22/2/16 
9/2/14 
1/1/16 

14/6/15 
6id/16 

28/2/16 
10/8/15 
26/3/15 
16/2/15 
15/2/16 
1/2/13 

28/4/13 
10/7/13 
1/2/13 

28/2/16 
1/2/15 
1/5/14 

15/2/15 
1/2/15 
6/3/16 
7/7/15 
1/2/12 
1/2/15 
1/2/15 

29/3/15 

Y. M. 
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